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BIURO SPRZEDAŻY: Łomża, ul. Zawadzka 50/3, tel. 733 88 44 33
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63,21m²
KLATKA
PIĘTRO

APARTAMENT

POWIERZCHNIA

1. SALON + KUCHNIA
2. SYPIALNIA
3. KORYTARZ
4. WC
5. SYPIALNIA
6. SYPIALNIA
7. ŁAZIENKA
8. TARAS

18,92m²
8,49m²
11,98m²
1,70m²
8,78m²
9,08m²
4,26m²
12,29m²
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